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04/06/2023

FARFAGLIA Simone
TOCCO Davide
MASSARI Nicholas
DAL MOLIN Fabio
FERRARI Luca
CUTRULLA' Alessio
MANEGLIA Alessandro Dome
TURCHINO Samuele
CORTONA Filippo
10 FRANZONE Jacopo
11 FENOGLIO Pietro
12 RUSTICI Cristian

13 CELANO Davide

14 ZURINI Lorenzo

15 ZEN Filippo

O©CoO~NOAPRAWN =

Pubblicata: 04/06/2023 ore 15:46

Genova, 04/06/23

ANNO NAZ

2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008

SOCIETA'

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Superba Nuoto ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Andrea Doria

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica ssd

ARRIVO Record

58.21

59.02
1'01.30
1'01.60
1'01.69
1'01.91
1'02.69
1'02.90
1'02.92
1'03.68
1'04.07
1'04.93
1'08.01
1'15.76
1'16.90
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